
336 EAGLE DRIVE, MCGREGOR, IA, 52157
https://www.adashunjones.com

336 EAGLE Drive,
McGregor, IA,
52157

$204,900

NEWER RANCH STYLE HOME LOCATED IN NICE, QUIET SUB DIVISION WITH
COUNTRY VIEWS ON 1.44 ACRES M/L! THIS SIX YEAR OLD HOME HAS 4 BDRMS
PLUS 1 MORE NON-CONFORMING BDRM & 3 BATHROOMS. WOOD BURNING
FIREPLACE SURROUNDED BY STONE IN LIVING ROOM. LARGE MASTER BEDROOM
SUITE W/ WALK-IN CLOSET & GARDEN TUB. WALK-OUT BASEMENT HAS...

Randy Kozelka
RE/MAX Ridge-N-River

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 3024 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Subdivided Features: Dryer,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener RENTED,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1624

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 2340

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Rented

Water
Source:
Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Randy Kozelka Agent Email: rmkozelka@yahoo.com


